

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

372107 42 अ गाव अर्द्धाच पमिग्य Road

ARWAL KARRPI

DIVISION

AR KARRPI

SUB-DIVISION

727

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~~727~~

INDEX

Page-Conclld.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
में कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन मुद्रित हैं, जो
श्री प्रवीण कुमार सहायक अभियंता कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल, करपी के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

Executive Engineer
RIW.D (W), Division

Anwal

6/10/20

INDEX

Page-Conclld.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Oranipar Puran to kateshar Pingsy Road.					
Agency:- Mohamd Hashim Hashmi					
Aggr No:- 28/530/MM/694/2020 2021					
Date of Start:- 13-08-2020					
Date of Completion:-					
1) Plv & fixing of Anchors - do - do -					
Qty = 100 Nos					
2) Plv & fixing of Reference pillar - do - do -					
Qty = 3.00 Nos					
3) Clearing & Grubbing of Road land - do - do					
$720 \times 3.50 = 2520.00 \text{ m}^2$					
In Hect = $\frac{2520}{10000} = 0.252 \text{ Hect}$					
4) Excavation of Roadway - do -					
$2 \times 350 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 36.75 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1/ Const of working benchmarks -					
— do do —					
1.00 Nos				VTMBP-1	
@ Rs 3562.96/each					Rs 3563.00
2/ Setting out Reference pillars -					
— do do —					
3.00 Nos				VTMBP-1	
@ Rs 1619.270/each					Rs 4858.00
3/ Clearing & grubbing - do -					
0.252 Hact				VTMBP-1	
@ Rs 51133.76/Hact					Rs 12886.200
4/ Excavation of Roadway - do -					
36.75 m ³				VTMBP-1	
@ Rs 74.160/m ³					Rs 2725.00
5/ Const. of embankment - do -					
100 m lead					
247.756 m ³				VTMBP-3	
@ Rs 175.220/m ³					Rs 43412.00
6/ 100 m lead -					
578.098 m ³				VTMBP-4	
@ Rs 139.850/m ³					Rs 80847.00
7/ Const of Subgrade - do -					
765.90 m ³				VTMBP-3	
511.20 m ³				VTMBP-4	
1277.10 m ³					
@ Rs 176.86/m ³					Rs 225868.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 Const of C.S. B - do -					
397.81 m ³ VTMBP - 3					
1446.779 m³					
@ R 2005.780/m ³					R 996459.200
9 P/V work in - do -					
206.55 m ³ VTMBP - 4					
@ R 2711.080/m ³					R 559974.000
10 P/W in excavation -					
37.26 m ³ VTMBP - 2					
@ 269.320/m ³					R 10035.200
11 Type-B bedding - do -					
4.26 m ³ VTMBP - 2					
@ R 453.20/m ³					R 1931.200
12 P/V P.C. Mix in found ¹ - do -					
3.24 m ³ VTMBP - 2					
@ R 4179.430/m ³					R 13541.200
13 Head wall in brick masonry - do -					
28.040 m ³ VTMBP - 2					
@ R 5481.120/m ³					R 153690.200
14 P/V & laying of 60 mm ϕ - do -					
15.00 m VTMBP - 2					
@ R 2620.200/m					R 39303.200
Total R 2,49,092.200					
Add (12.1) CST (+) 257891.200					
Add (14.1) L.CRS (+) 2,49,02.000					
Total R 24,28,773.200					
Continuation					

Continuation